

## ASA Insurance Discussed How Mileage Affects Car Insurance Rates

One of Utah's leading providers of car insurance in Salt Lake City has shared important information for drivers about how mileage affects car insurance rates.

SALT LAKE CITY, UT, UNITED STATES, March 13, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- One of Utah's leading providers of car insurance in Salt Lake City has shared important information for drivers about how mileage affects car insurance rates.

ASA Insurance understands a lot of their clients are curious about how mileage affects car insurance, so they recently shared useful guidance on the topic. As they explain, the reason many drivers wonder if mileage affects their

ASA INSURANCE Seguros

ASA Insurance is a top provider of auto insurance and property insurance within the Salt Lake City area.

car insurance is because it's something they will be asked when they sign up for a new policy. In many cases, this higher number can mean drivers will pay more in car insurance. But it often is for different reasons than drivers think.

Higher mileage, as ASA Insurance explains, does not result in higher insurance costs because it means a vehicle is more likely to need repairs. Instead, it's actually more about how much that vehicle is driven. The more a driver uses their vehicle, the higher their risk of collision or other issues. For drivers with low mileage, it could mean they're low risk because they don't drive as much.

ASA Insurance also explains that because lower mileage can indicate a lower risk driver, insurance companies are often eager to reward this in the form of a <u>car insurance discount</u>. Unfortunately, some drivers try to take advantage of low mileage discounts by misreporting their mileage to their insurance company. But in some states, an annual inspection is required where mileage could be recorded and shared with the insurance company.

If you would like to learn more about low mileage discounts and auto <u>insurance in Salt Lake City</u>, ASA Insurance can be reached at 801-486-7463.

Creed Anderson
ASA Insurance
+1 801-486-7463
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/536808569

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.